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GOLF MUNICIPAL DE LLANES
T. BARREDA DIAZ & H. PELAYO (VIERNES)

Fecha Listado: 13/07/2023
Hora Listado: 11:37:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LF MUNICIPAL)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 14/07/2023 CODIGO: 022723161
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

NAVARRO AMIEVA, MANUEL
AMIEVA ECHEVARRIA, HECTOR
DIAZ CELORIO, ANTONIO

ROJAS QUESADA, ALBERTO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ALBERT
ETCHART CARDENAL, JAIME
RESPUELA TORRE, OSCAR

RAYON MARYNICH, NAZAR

LEBRON FERNANDEZ, LUIS VICENTE
GUITIAN RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
SOMOANO CASILLAS, VICENTE

MARTIN RUANO, ARTURO

JIMENEZ ROMAN, JOSE MANUEL
MARTIN CANALES, MONTSE
CARDENOSO SAENZ DE MIERA, CRIS

CORTABITARTE LOPEZ, ELENA
IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ, M? VICTORIA
FERNANDEZ JUAREZ, NURIA

BURGOS TAPIA, CELESTINO
GARCIA ALONSO, GABRIEL
CANTERO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO

TEE: 10

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

GUTIERREZ CORO, LLARA
CAMBLOR JAMESON, NICOLAS
GONZALEZ DIAZ, SANTIAGO

LAISECA CABALLERO, ALEJANDRO
TRASEIRA GONZALEZ, PABLO
ESCUDERO MORENO, ROBERTO
ASUA PINEDO, INAKI

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, BERNARDO
MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO
AJENJO SEBASTIAN, FRANCISCO JA
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, CESAR AUGUS

PLAZA VAZQUEZ, CANDIDO
PRADO LARRABIDE, IMANOL
ARIAS SOTO, ROSA ELVIRA

CORO AMIEVA, FELIPE
MONTEJO DE LA BORBOLLA, LORENZ
SANCHEZ SAINZ, ALBERTO



